




Enrollment Number: 369                                       

 2020-21                 

Finalized Budget 

 2020-21                   

September Actuals 

400 Tuition 2,499,975                            1,089,458.34$                       

410 Fees                                   Tuition Insurance 42,732                                  39,833.66$                            

Drafting Fees 14,550                                  2,925.84$                               

Tech Fee 11,400                                  10,200.00$                            

Misc. Fees 5,000                                    1,800.00$                               

490 Financial Aid (12,112)                                (5,491.68)$                             

Teachers Discount (7,200)                                  (5,700.00)$                             

Net Tuition and Fees 2,554,345                            1,133,026.16$                       

500 Student Programs 57,470                                  15,288.99$                            

507 Athletics 28,000                                  6,466.00$                               

510 Summer and extended day revenue 100,000                               33,473.00$                            

550 Fundraising revenue 100,000                               33,932.84$                            

Parent Club -                                        3,088.48$                               

Booster Club -                                        

Fun Run 9,028.00$                               

560 Auxiliary programs revenue            Bingo 77,000                                  28,580.01$                            

Lunch 154,400                               64,051.34$                            

570 Investment revenue 28,283                                  

590 Other revenue 58,000                                  7,584.40$                               

Total Revenue 3,157,498                            1,334,519.22$                       

601 Salaries 2,007,389                            668,209.05$                          

611 Benefits 147,231                               60,314.62$                            

621 Other personnel costs 52,822                                  9,590.40$                               

700 Student program costs 109,967                               50,907.31$                            

707 Athletics 25,500                                  4,079.85$                               

710 Summer and extended day costs 72,000                                  29,149.42$                            



850 Fundraising expenses 7,500                                    13,246.68$                            

Parent Club -                                        2,818.21$                               

Booster Club

770 Auxiliary program expenses             Bingo 53,000                                  17,746.65$                            

Lunch 150,735                               29,687.50$                            

800 Marketing and Communications 7,000                                    1,282.18$                               

810 Professional services 193,823                               115,723.49$                          

820 Admin Equipment and Supplies 65,650                                  33,918.41$                            

830 Web Design 2,500                                    

840 Facilities Expense - Utilities 250,000                               89,341.87$                            

gym note 4,882                                    4,881.65$                               

890 Other                        130.88$                                  

FACTS Fees 7,500                                    5,010.00$                               

900 PPRSSM - Repairs and Maint.

Total Expenses 3,157,498                            1,136,038.17$                       

Net Surplus/(Deficit) (0)                                          198,481.05$                          



Enrollment Number: 369                                       

 2020-21                 

Finalized Budget 

 2020-21                   October 

Actuals 

400 Tuition 2,499,975                            1,222,868.95$                       

410 Fees                                   Tuition Insurance 42,732                                  39,833.66$                            

Drafting Fees 14,550                                  4,434.14$                               

Tech Fee 11,400                                  10,200.00$                            

Misc. Fees 5,000                                    1,800.00$                               

490 Financial Aid (12,112)                                (6,864.60)$                             

Teachers Discount (7,200)                                   (5,700.00)$                             

Net Tuition and Fees 2,554,345                            1,266,572.15$                       

500 Student Programs 57,470                                  15,288.99$                            

507 Athletics 28,000                                  10,191.00$                            

510 Summer and extended day revenue 100,000                                43,202.00$                            

550 Fundraising revenue 100,000                                50,090.51$                            

Parent Club -                                        3,660.48$                               

Booster Club -                                        

Fun Run 18,118.00$                            

560 Auxiliary programs revenue            Bingo 77,000                                  36,479.77$                            

Lunch 154,400                                74,979.51$                            

570 Investment revenue 28,283                                  

590 Other revenue 58,000                                  8,178.94$                               

Total Revenue 3,157,498                            1,526,761.35$                       

601 Salaries 2,007,389                            831,453.83$                          

611 Benefits 147,231                                71,747.68$                            

621 Other personnel costs 52,822                                  12,065.40$                            

700 Student program costs 109,967                                43,283.78$                            

707 Athletics 25,500                                  7,504.94$                               



710 Summer and extended day costs 72,000                                  35,861.02$                            

850 Fundraising expenses 7,500                                    13,832.58$                            

Parent Club -                                        2,818.21$                               

Booster Club

770 Auxiliary program expenses             Bingo 53,000                                  22,877.74$                            

Lunch 150,735                                43,390.50$                            

800 Marketing and Communications 7,000                                    3,304.04$                               

810 Professional services 193,823                                116,093.72$                          

820 Admin Equipment and Supplies 65,650                                  37,015.10$                            

830 Web Design 2,500                                    

840 Facilities Expense - Utilities 250,000                                104,351.61$                          

gym note 4,882                                    4,881.65$                               

890 Other                        378.08$                                  

FACTS Fees 7,500                                    5,030.00$                               

900 PPRSSM - Repairs and Maint.

Total Expenses 3,157,498                            1,355,889.88$                       

Net Surplus/(Deficit) (0)                                          170,871.47$                          



Enrollment Number: 369                         

 2020-21                 

Finalized Budget 

 Monthly Budget 

Numbers: 

December 2020 

 2020-21                   

December Actuals 

400 Tuition 2,499,975              1,458,318.75            1,881,888.00$            

410 Fees                                   Tuition Insurance 42,732                   24,927                       40,425.78$                  

Drafting Fees 14,550                   8,487.50                   7,435.86$                    

Tech Fee 11,400                   6,650                         10,200.00$                  

Misc. Fees 5,000                     2,916.67                   2,175.00$                    

490 Financial Aid (12,112)                  (7,065.33)                  (10,470.81)$                

Teachers Discount (7,200)                    (4,200)                        (5,700.00)$                  

Net Tuition and Fees 2,554,345              1,490,034.58            1,925,953.83$            
-                             

500 Student Programs 57,470                   33,524.17                 31,560.99$                  

507 Athletics 28,000                   16,333.33                 19,491.04$                  

510 Summer and extended day revenue 100,000                 58,333.33                 55,999.00$                  

550 Fundraising revenue 100,000                 58,333.33                 79,853.16$                  

Parent Club -                          -                             3,660.48$                    

Booster Club -                          -                             1,205.00$                    

Fun Run -                             19,200.00$                  

560 Auxiliary programs revenue            Bingo 77,000                   44,916.67                 50,326.54$                  

Lunch 154,400                 90,066.67                 96,748.85$                  

570 Investment revenue 28,283                   16,498.42                 28,000.00$                  

590 Other revenue 58,000                   33,833.33                 22,858.33$                  

Total Revenue 3,157,498              1,841,873.83            2,334,857.22$            

-                             

601 Salaries 2,007,389              1,170,976.98            1,155,859.10$            

611 Benefits 147,231                 85,884.52                 107,743.18$               

621 Other personnel costs 52,822                   30,812.83                 17,827.90$                  

700 Student program costs 109,967                 64,147.42                 61,599.38$                  

707 Athletics 25,500                   14,875                       17,299.16$                  

710 Summer and extended day costs 72,000                   42,000                       48,735.08$                  



850 Fundraising expenses 7,500                     4,375                         17,204.89$                  

Parent Club -                          -                             7,957.07$                    

Booster Club -                             516.83$                       

Fun Run -                             5,835.27$                    

770 Auxiliary program expenses             Bingo 53,000                   30,916.67                 33,129.26$                  

Lunch 150,735                 87,928.75                 70,796.50$                  

800 Marketing and Communications 7,000                     4,083.33                   2,031.73$                    

810 Professional services 193,823                 113,063.42               136,561.14$               

820 Admin Equipment and Supplies 65,650                   38,295.83                 47,303.79$                  

830 Web Design 2,500                     1,458.33                   

840 Facilities Expense - Utilities 250,000                 145,833.33               158,140.44$               

gym note 4,882                     2,847.63                   4,881.65$                    

890 Other                        -                             415.77$                       

FACTS Fees 7,500                     4,375                         6,770.00$                    

900 PPRSSM - Repairs and Maint. -                             

Total Expenses 3,157,498              1,841,874.04            1,900,608.14$            

Net Surplus/(Deficit) (0)                            434,249.08$               





Enrollment Number: 369                         

 2020-21                 

Finalized Budget 

 Monthly Budget 

Numbers: February 

2020 

 2020-21                  

February Actuals 

400 Tuition 2,499,975              1,874,981.25            2,122,912.27$           

410 Fees                                   Tuition Insurance 42,732                   32,049                       40,544.10$                

Drafting Fees 14,550                   10,912.50                 10,317.64$                

Tech Fee 11,400                   8,550                         10,200.00$                

Misc. Fees 5,000                      3,750.00                   2,175.00$                   

490 Financial Aid (12,112)                  (9,084.00)                  (13,462.47)$               

Teachers Discount (7,200)                    (5,400)                        (5,700.00)$                 

Net Tuition and Fees 2,554,345              1,915,758.75            2,166,986.54$           
-                             

500 Student Programs 57,470                   43,102.50                 40,536.99$                

507 Athletics 28,000                   21,000.00                 29,026.37$                

510 Summer and extended day revenue 100,000                 75,000.00                 97,547.00$                

550 Fundraising revenue 100,000                 75,000.00                 147,128.92$              

Parent Club -                          -                             3,660.48$                   

Booster Club -                          -                             1,205.00$                   

Fun Run -                             19,200.00$                

560 Auxiliary programs revenue            Bingo 77,000                   57,750.00                 57,619.23$                

Lunch 154,400                 115,800.00               120,173.19$              

570 Investment revenue 28,283                   21,212.25                 28,000.00$                

590 Other revenue 58,000                   43,500.00                 22,878.37$                

Total Revenue 3,157,498              2,368,123.50            2,733,962.09$           

-                             

601 Salaries 2,007,389              1,505,541.83            1,483,058.45$           

611 Benefits 147,231                 110,422.95               114,057.57$              

621 Other personnel costs 52,822                   39,616.50                 30,453.40$                

700 Student program costs 109,967                 82,475.25                 79,291.95$                

707 Athletics 25,500                   19,125                       24,565.62$                



710 Summer and extended day costs 72,000                   54,000                       60,231.93$                

850 Fundraising expenses 7,500                      5,625                         18,981.11$                

Parent Club -                          -                             8,187.80$                   

Booster Club -                             516.83$                      

Fun Run -                             5,835.27$                   

770 Auxiliary program expenses             Bingo 53,000                   39,750.00                 39,115.13$                

Lunch 150,735                 113,051.25               100,105.20$              

0

810 Professional services 193,823                 145,367.25               152,745.94$              

820 Admin Equipment and Supplies 65,650                   49,237.50                 51,741.40$                

830 Marketing and Communications 7,000                      5,250.00                   2,674.79$                   

840 Facilities Expense - Utilities 250,000                 187,500.00               174,254.21$              

gym note 4,882                      3,661.24                   4,881.65$                   

890 Other                        -                             1,015.80$                   

FACTS Fees 7,500                      5,625                         6,790.00$                   

900 PPRSSM - Repairs and Maint. -                             

Total Expenses 3,157,498              2,368,123.76            2,358,504.05$           

Net Surplus/(Deficit) (0)                            375,458.04$              
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